EXCELLENT

STARTER
3 bedrooms, living
room, eat-in
kKitchen, updated
furnace, some new
windows, recent
shingles.

s 01-241-30

THE OAK

ourmet island
itchen, see thru fire-
lace, sunroom.

aulted great room
nd master bedroom
lus optional bonus
om 28' x 15" over
=llis*. 00-573-99°

SPECTACULAR

SETTING
Lovely raised bungalow on
the prettiest 1/2 acre lot
you can imagine. 2 stone
fireplaces, beamed living
room, updated kitchen
cabinets, Florida room, 2
walkouts to the pictur-
it your back door; heaven at
n Acton & 401 for the com-

CUSTOM HOME
CHARMING GLEN

Fabulous 4 bdrm plus
finished 3rd floor loft.
Recently upgraded
with all new carpet
and Pergo flooring.
family room with gas
arandah. Immaculate!!
01-174-30

ABSOLUTELY
GORGEOQUS

ur bedroom home in
eorgetown *  South,
irge pie shaped lot.
vo 5 piece bathrooms
d a 2 piece powder
om. Large eat-in
chen is only a small
. ft. beauty. Call Wilf

01-220-30

DONUTS

ial. Busy location
)0. Call Rod* or
ortunity. 01-144-30

SMALL BUT
ADORABLE
$174,900.
Detached 2
bedroom
home in great
decorate - just
01-252-30

'T DELAY, WAIT,
OCRASTINATE

popular Duffield
| Carriage town-
- with east facing

ium - includes
Ances, newer
loom, Mike
y*. $118,900.

01-234-30

MATURE
TREED
LOT

Immaculate 3

bdrm home.
1 garage. Priced
nda Payton*.
01-261-30

a cul-de-sac in Norval.
nt of executive homes on
ook the Norval Valley and
n* or Wilf. 00-406-VL

t on Trafalgar Road - just

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

EXECUTIVE
HOME IN THE
COUNTRY
$499,000

Privately situated
on 8 acres with

small 2 stall barn,

hardwood and

meadows. Walkout to multi level dﬂ-ck overlooking country-
side. South Erin. Martha Summers®*. 01-248-91

COLES
FARMHOUSE

Custom home by Peter Zions
Construction. Available on
1 1/2 acre lot in village style
setting just west of
Georgetown. Only 17 homes
to be built! Main floor master

suite, cathedral ceilings, upstairs loft. Base prme of $359,900.
Call Liz Doell*..

S e FABULOUS
" | BUNGALOW

713 bedroom
e hOme on quiet

E crescent.

= Updated with
- win-
entry, unilock patm fll"llShEd basement.Call

g " - Nnewer
sl dows,

Elizabeth Doell*. 01-223-30

| $409.900 FALL N LOVE

on the

master bedroom with a

beal.mhal views; charming bathrooms, separate wing for the kids,

and large eat-in kitchen, Everything has been done for move-in
. ft. to roam in, and entertain! Priced at

condition. Over 3600 sq

$409,900. Call Glanda* 00-567-30

WHAT'S OLD
IS NEW

' tutally renovated
@ top to bottom. Main
floor family room
with walkout, mas-

ter with walkout,

ensuite and walk-in
closets. $.?EIB 900. Call Rod* or Dinah®*. 01-108-31

GREAT STARTER
END UNIT!! Feels like a
semi! Garage with
entrance to main level. 3
BR's, 2 WR's, kit w/wo
to patio area. LR & DR

& .l combined, C.A.C. Only
s 5150,000. Call Anna*,
g 01-185-30

CUSTOM BUILT
HOME

lot backlng
j onto
property

heritage
F - - located
on a paved road minutes to Georgetown. 2547

sq. ft. quality home. For all the details please

call Rod* or Dinah*. 01-243-30

Embleton Road

" Huttonville Area

== Custom Built by Casey

& 340 9 Van Egmond on over an

Tl acre estate lot, 4 bed-

room brick 2 storey

home. Lions Head Golf

Club, the quaint village

of Huttonville and by its proximity to the 401, 407 and
Pearson Int'l Airport. Call or e-mail Mike Labey*
miabey @ haltonhills.com) . 01-249-19

IT SPARKLES

Semi (1330 sq. ft.)

with no neighbours

behind. Ceramics

from foyer to kitchen,

bathrooms,

living/dining room,

large country

— e kitchen, sunbathed
farmly room to tha frnnt 3 bdrms, vinyl windows.
$198,000. Call Iris*. 01-256-31

north of 15 Sideroad. Municipal Water 2001. Private lot with
mature trees - close to town. $79,900. Call John Hill*.
00-475-VL
VERSATILE COMMERCIAL - 1800 sq. ft. C2 freestand.
Downtown offers on site parking and corner exposure, for yuur

store, your offices, your showroom etc. Only $169,900. Why not
all Bill Ellis**?

01-182-30

AS ADVERTISED ON

http://www.haltonhills.com/johnsonassociates/
MEMBER: Toronto Real Estate Board M.L.S. Service
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
for a viewing. Offered at $249,900. 01-183-30

~ . 11.2 ACRES - HOME

e RdWl 2 bedroom home on
e 1.2 acres with non-
converting construc-

i tion equipment stor-

j age usage. 1-40’ x 40’

7§~ bldg & 1-30'x 21' - 14’
o "> ] Ceilings Home

includes fireplace,

sunken tub, central air. Jim Akers** at 9{}5-8?? 5165

FERNBROOK’S
CHARLESTON

| Immaculate 3 bed-
il room home! 2,252
N sq. ft. of upgrades
SN galore!  Premium

4dsized lot! 2 car
garage. Huge master ensuite! $284,900. Call
Holly*. 01-239-30

BIGGER &
NICER BUNGA-
LOW $204,900
Extra large fenced
lot, beautiful bunga-
low with finished

——— . - lower level, extra
larga eat-in Iutchan with patio doors to a full length deck
ovaﬂmklng the inground . pool, hardwood floors. Call

: 01-265-30

great lots with super EXCELLENT BUILDING LOT - Located on a paved road in

er and gas available. Halton Hills. 1.29 acre backing onto conservation and Bruce

Trails. Priced to sell at $144,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
01-107-VL

CUSTOM HOME

Approximately 2,000
brick
§ bungalow to be cus-
- to your

= desires on a 3/4 acre
lot. For the details

01-244-60

4 BEDROOM
HOME ON
HUGE LOT

Main floor family

room, main floor

Al den, main floor

4 laundry, huge

kitchen with

greenhouse breakfast room, 3 bathrooms, pool sized
lot at $364,900. Call Jessie*. 01-272-30

BREATHTAKING

& BEAUTIFUL

1.6 ACRE...

Ravine lot with fab-
ulous  executive
- Approx.
- . SR B Flsassiu SSEH] Sq ﬂ {II"IElL.Id
ing part. hn bsmt with walkout), 2 FPs, 5 bdrms, 3
baths, Barzotti kit. with exquisite sunroom addition.
Iris Irwin* 01-270-31

CHARMING

$207,900
Fabulous gardens walk-
ing distance to the
Village or the new com-
g munity centre. Totally
N renovated kitchen,
# upgraded bathrooms,
wnnderlui plnﬂ ﬂmrs penod trim and high c&lllngs A

1864
CENTURY CHARM
$284,900
4 bdrm all brick home
set on mature treed and
fenced lot, walking dis-
tance to the “GO". H
country kitchen, upgrad-
ed bathrooms. High ceil-
ings, upgraded windows,
pine floors. Sep. “garden house” with pine floors. Ilnrlha
Summers*.

| HERITAGE HOME
| $359,900

| Lots of wood trim,

5 porches.

fu.; This large 4 bdrm

N character home

i has it all! Huge lot,

town water. Call Carol McMurray*. 01-250-60

NOT MANY AROUND
$174,900

Quiet court location,

close to all amenities.

Beautiful new kitchen,

ceramics, all hardwood

| floors on main level,

RS B cxira large fenced yard,
g 1 C/air, cent. vac, separate
. — entrance for inlaw poten-
01-240-30

POPULAR

LYNDEN CIRCLE

= Established area near Glen

4 Williams . . . lovely back
deck & yard . . . immaculate

& well decorated . . . 3
bdrms & 2 washrooms.

=g | Carol McMurray*.
o 01-245-30

GLEN
WILLIAMS -
11 ACRES
$550,000

- o O == Super property
wilh M1 and ras:dantia! zoning. Sunﬂllad spacious bun-
galow w/attached gar. + 36 x 26 gar + 32 x 24 gar + 45
X 24 shop w/heat/hydro, separate entrance, storage
facilities. Call Martha Summers*. 01-232-30

4.4 ROCKWOOD

Lot LIVING
=13  bedroom
brick bungalow
{ for $184,900.
e & ¢ | Extras include
i —d a kidney
shapad inground pool, central air mndmnning new gas
furnace, fireplace and windows, all in 2000. Call Rick*.
01-267-90

88 ACRES VACANT LAND HALTON HILLS -Fabulous parcel of land on
paved road with rolling hills and pasture, woods and “Rogers Creek” run-
ning through it. Quiet area to build your dream home or farm. Fabulous
and one of the few larger parcels available. $449,000. Martha Summers®.

01-162-VL




